
Bhutty race 2023
4 February 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 5/02/23, 2:41 AM

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age                 Division             
    1   2:16:32   13.97      84  Tupuria King Independent                0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
    2   2:16:59   13.93      78  Kent Jenkinson Independent              0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
    3   2:20:07   13.62      82  Gene Prato Independent                  0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
    4   2:26:21   13.04     102  M Flannery / J Flannery Independent     0  Mens Double - Ski                   
    5   2:27:35   12.93      81  Tim Waller Independent                  0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
    6   2:27:48   12.91      67  Michael Waide Independent               0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
    7   2:28:19   12.86      73  Garth Spencer Independent               0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
    8   2:32:43   12.49      53  Joshua Bilyard Independent              0  19-23 Mens Individual - Ski         
    9   2:33:16   12.45      54  Liam Lace Independent                   0  19-23 Mens Individual - Ski         
   10   2:33:36   12.42      74  Vaughan Reed Independent                0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   11   2:33:57   12.39      64  reid forrest Independent                0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   12   2:33:57   12.39      37  Manutea Millon Independent              0  Overall mens outrigger canoe        
   13   2:34:35   12.34     210  Walker Mike                             0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
   14   2:35:01   12.31      87  Rachel Mayhew Independent               0  Open Womens Individual - Ski        
   15   2:35:58   12.23      63  Jeremy Kuggeleijn Independent           0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   16   2:36:05   12.22      61  Andy Logue Independent                  0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   17   2:36:50   12.16      99  J Iti / M Rogerson Independent          0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   18   2:36:56   12.16      34  Narada Bury Independent                 0  Overall mens outrigger canoe        
   19   2:37:07   12.14      18  Bryce Irving Independent                0  Overall mens outrigger canoe        
   20   2:38:16   12.05      19  Reuben Dearlove Independent             0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   21   2:39:39   11.95      62  Brendon Davey Independent               0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   22   2:40:48   11.86      30  Steve Roulston Independent              0  Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Can
   23   2:41:12   11.84      86  Danika Mowlem Independent               0  Open Womens Individual - Ski        
   24   2:41:26   11.82     104  D Bremner / A Bonny Independent         0  Mixed Double - Ski                  
   25   2:42:03   11.77       2  Romaine Reti Independent                0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   26   2:42:30   11.74      85  Katrina Madill Independent              0  Open Womens Individual - Ski        
   27   2:42:59   11.71      96  A Herbert / X Herbert Independent       0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   28   2:43:05   11.70      66  Chris Emmett Independent                0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   29   2:43:14   11.69     103  G Gray / P Zimmerman Independent        0  Mens Double - Ski                   
   30   2:44:00   11.63      33  Mitch Zandstra Independent              0  Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Can
   31   2:44:05   11.63      79  Will Lloyd Independent                  0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
   32   2:45:05   11.56      10  Simon Wolfgram Independent              0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   33   2:45:24   11.54      97  M Irwin / D Cameron Independent         0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   34   2:45:33   11.52      93  A buckley / M Hind Independent          0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   35   2:45:35   11.52      76  Dave Clough Independent                 0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   36   2:45:58   11.50      32  Mark Cresswell Independent              0  Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Can
   37   2:46:08   11.48      21  Eric Holland-Waterson Independent       0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   38   2:46:30   11.46      90  Rebecca Cole Independent                0  Open Womens Individual - Ski        
   39   2:47:00   11.43      55  Michael Esterhuizen Independent         0  19-23 Mens Individual - Ski         
   40   2:47:47   11.37      16  Joern Scherzer Independent              0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   41   2:49:35   11.25      70  Africa Pdub Independent                 0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   42   2:49:57   11.23       5  Paul Roozendaal Independent             0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   43   2:50:48   11.17      58  Marchand le Roux Independent            0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   44   2:51:34   11.12      31  courtney higgins Independent            0  Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Can
   45   2:51:56   11.10      68  Rob Nicol Independent                   0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   46   2:52:41   11.05      59  Rod Russell Independent                 0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   47   2:53:32   11.00      60  Logan Hammersley Independent            0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   48   2:53:56   10.97      56  Ivan Cole Independent                   0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   49   2:53:59   10.97      75  Richard Cliff Independent               0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   50   2:54:01   10.96     215  Lance Hibbert                          39  Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Can
   51   2:54:09   10.96       4  Kaitawhiti Kereopa Independent          0  19-23 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   52   2:55:07   10.90      77  Rob Jenkinson Independent               0  60-69 Mens Individual - Ski         
   53   2:55:34   10.87       3  Tāmati Heta Independent                 0  16-19 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   54   2:55:42   10.86      72  Ron Cole Independent                    0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   55   2:55:53   10.85      11  Jon Lobb Independent                    0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   56   2:56:00   10.84      71  Craig McLeod Independent                0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   57   2:57:34   10.75      14  Dan Firth Independent                   0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   58   2:57:43   10.74       6  Matt Hounsome Independent               0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   59   2:57:49   10.73       1  Elite Reti Independent                  0  16-19 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   60   2:57:57   10.72      65  Peter Hartley Independent               0  50-59 Mens Individual - Ski         
   61   2:58:16   10.70      89  Tara Smith Independent                  0  Open Womens Individual - Ski        
   62   2:59:20   10.64      28  Jason Ashford Independent               0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   63   2:59:39   10.62      94  D Fraser / J Piper Independent          0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   64   2:59:56   10.60      13  Paora McGrath Independent               0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   65   3:01:57   10.49      29  Tonga White Independent                 0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca



   66   3:02:03   10.48      39  Anne Cairns Independent                 0  Overall womens outrigger canoe      
   67   3:03:14   10.41      83  Sam Harding Independent                 0  Open Mens Individual - Ski          
   68   3:03:59   10.37      26  Gordon McKay Independent                0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   69   3:04:07   10.36      92  D King / B Halkyard Independent         0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   70   3:04:45   10.33      46  Nicky Kingi Independent                 0  Overall womens outrigger canoe      
   71   3:04:53   10.32      41  Vesna Radonich Independent              0  Overall womens outrigger canoe      
   72   3:06:28   10.23      23  Brad Huntley Independent                0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   73   3:07:15   10.19      25  Bevan Roozendaal Independent            0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   74   3:07:39   10.17      27  Jason Reti Independent                  0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   75   3:08:17   10.13      22  Michael Roberts Independent             0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   76   3:08:52   10.10       7  Aden Waikari Independent                0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   77   3:10:50   10.00      24  Aaron Kereopa Independent               0  50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   78   3:11:02    9.99      42  Tui McCaull Independent                 0  40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   79   3:12:02    9.94      98  M Kensington / P Henderson Independent  0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   80   3:12:42    9.90       9  Mark Roozendaal Independent             0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   81   3:13:09    9.88      50  Jess McDuff Independent                 0  Open Womens Individual - Outrigger C
   82   3:13:39    9.85      52  Maddie Dawe Independent                 0  Open Womens Individual - Outrigger C
   83   3:14:40    9.80      35  Jonas Hoos Independent                  0  Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Can
   84   3:15:07    9.78      15  Jake Barbarich Independent              0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   85   3:15:50    9.74      43  Raanj Rapana Independent                0  40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   86   3:16:16    9.72      88  Matilda Lawrence Independent            0  Open Womens Individual - Ski        
   87   3:16:24    9.71      57  Hayden Munro Independent                0  40-49 Mens Individual - Ski         
   88   3:19:51    9.55      51  Jasmin Stevenson Independent            0  Open Womens Individual - Outrigger C
   89   3:20:02    9.54      49  Rachael Francis Independent             0  50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   90   3:21:20    9.48     101  S Waugh / S Keaney Independent          0  Mixed Double - Outrigger Canoe      
   91   3:24:40    9.32      40  Rebecca Hoani Independent               0  40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   92   3:29:54    9.09       8  Steven Outwin Independent               0  40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Ca
   93   3:33:38    8.93      95  A Te ahuahu / T Tapsell Independent     0  Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe       
   94   3:49:01    8.33      48  Debbie Kingsford-Tinling Independent    0  50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   95   3:53:26    8.17      47  Atareta Kemp Independent                0  50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   96   3:59:58    7.95      38  Tennille Nand Independent               0  40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   97   4:05:36    7.77      45  Toha Reweti-August Independent          0  50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger 
   98   4:21:46    7.29      91  Jayson Smith Independent                0  Open Mens Individual - SUP          
   99   4:59:40    6.37     ?                                        
  100   4:59:41    6.37     ?                                        
  101   4:59:41    6.37     ?                                        
  102   4:59:41    6.37     ?                                        

Division Results

Male

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:16:32   13.97      84  Tupuria King Independent                0
    2   2:16:59   13.93      78  Kent Jenkinson Independent              0
    3   2:20:07   13.62      82  Gene Prato Independent                  0
    4   2:26:21   13.04     102  M Flannery / J Flannery Independent     0
    5   2:27:35   12.93      81  Tim Waller Independent                  0
    6   2:27:48   12.91      67  Michael Waide Independent               0
    7   2:28:19   12.86      73  Garth Spencer Independent               0
    8   2:32:43   12.49      53  Joshua Bilyard Independent              0
    9   2:33:16   12.45      54  Liam Lace Independent                   0
   10   2:33:36   12.42      74  Vaughan Reed Independent                0
   11   2:33:57   12.39      64  reid forrest Independent                0
   12   2:33:57   12.39      37  Manutea Millon Independent              0
   13   2:34:35   12.34     210  Walker Mike                             0
   14   2:35:58   12.23      63  Jeremy Kuggeleijn Independent           0
   15   2:36:05   12.22      61  Andy Logue Independent                  0
   16   2:36:50   12.16      99  J Iti / M Rogerson Independent          0
   17   2:36:56   12.16      34  Narada Bury Independent                 0
   18   2:37:07   12.14      18  Bryce Irving Independent                0
   19   2:38:16   12.05      19  Reuben Dearlove Independent             0
   20   2:39:39   11.95      62  Brendon Davey Independent               0
   21   2:40:48   11.86      30  Steve Roulston Independent              0
   22   2:42:59   11.71      96  A Herbert / X Herbert Independent       0
   23   2:43:05   11.70      66  Chris Emmett Independent                0
   24   2:43:14   11.69     103  G Gray / P Zimmerman Independent        0
   25   2:44:00   11.63      33  Mitch Zandstra Independent              0
   26   2:44:05   11.63      79  Will Lloyd Independent                  0
   27   2:45:05   11.56      10  Simon Wolfgram Independent              0
   28   2:45:24   11.54      97  M Irwin / D Cameron Independent         0
   29   2:45:33   11.52      93  A buckley / M Hind Independent          0



   30   2:45:35   11.52      76  Dave Clough Independent                 0
   31   2:45:58   11.50      32  Mark Cresswell Independent              0
   32   2:46:08   11.48      21  Eric Holland-Waterson Independent       0
   33   2:47:00   11.43      55  Michael Esterhuizen Independent         0
   34   2:47:47   11.37      16  Joern Scherzer Independent              0
   35   2:49:35   11.25      70  Africa Pdub Independent                 0
   36   2:49:57   11.23       5  Paul Roozendaal Independent             0
   37   2:50:48   11.17      58  Marchand le Roux Independent            0
   38   2:51:34   11.12      31  courtney higgins Independent            0
   39   2:51:56   11.10      68  Rob Nicol Independent                   0
   40   2:52:41   11.05      59  Rod Russell Independent                 0
   41   2:53:32   11.00      60  Logan Hammersley Independent            0
   42   2:53:56   10.97      56  Ivan Cole Independent                   0
   43   2:53:59   10.97      75  Richard Cliff Independent               0
   44   2:54:01   10.96     215  Lance Hibbert                          39
   45   2:54:09   10.96       4  Kaitawhiti Kereopa Independent          0
   46   2:55:07   10.90      77  Rob Jenkinson Independent               0
   47   2:55:42   10.86      72  Ron Cole Independent                    0
   48   2:55:53   10.85      11  Jon Lobb Independent                    0
   49   2:56:00   10.84      71  Craig McLeod Independent                0
   50   2:57:34   10.75      14  Dan Firth Independent                   0
   51   2:57:43   10.74       6  Matt Hounsome Independent               0
   52   2:57:57   10.72      65  Peter Hartley Independent               0
   53   2:59:20   10.64      28  Jason Ashford Independent               0
   54   2:59:39   10.62      94  D Fraser / J Piper Independent          0
   55   2:59:56   10.60      13  Paora McGrath Independent               0
   56   3:01:57   10.49      29  Tonga White Independent                 0
   57   3:03:14   10.41      83  Sam Harding Independent                 0
   58   3:03:59   10.37      26  Gordon McKay Independent                0
   59   3:04:07   10.36      92  D King / B Halkyard Independent         0
   60   3:06:28   10.23      23  Brad Huntley Independent                0
   61   3:07:15   10.19      25  Bevan Roozendaal Independent            0
   62   3:07:39   10.17      27  Jason Reti Independent                  0
   63   3:08:17   10.13      22  Michael Roberts Independent             0
   64   3:08:52   10.10       7  Aden Waikari Independent                0
   65   3:10:50   10.00      24  Aaron Kereopa Independent               0
   66   3:12:02    9.94      98  M Kensington / P Henderson Independent  0
   67   3:12:42    9.90       9  Mark Roozendaal Independent             0
   68   3:14:40    9.80      35  Jonas Hoos Independent                  0
   69   3:15:07    9.78      15  Jake Barbarich Independent              0
   70   3:16:24    9.71      57  Hayden Munro Independent                0
   71   3:29:54    9.09       8  Steven Outwin Independent               0
   72   3:33:38    8.93      95  A Te ahuahu / T Tapsell Independent     0
   73   4:21:46    7.29      91  Jayson Smith Independent                0

Female

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:35:01   12.31      87  Rachel Mayhew Independent               0
    2   2:41:12   11.84      86  Danika Mowlem Independent               0
    3   2:41:26   11.82     104  D Bremner / A Bonny Independent         0
    4   2:42:03   11.77       2  Romaine Reti Independent                0
    5   2:42:30   11.74      85  Katrina Madill Independent              0
    6   2:46:30   11.46      90  Rebecca Cole Independent                0
    7   2:55:34   10.87       3  Tāmati Heta Independent                 0
    8   2:57:49   10.73       1  Elite Reti Independent                  0
    9   2:58:16   10.70      89  Tara Smith Independent                  0
   10   3:02:03   10.48      39  Anne Cairns Independent                 0
   11   3:04:45   10.33      46  Nicky Kingi Independent                 0
   12   3:04:53   10.32      41  Vesna Radonich Independent              0
   13   3:11:02    9.99      42  Tui McCaull Independent                 0
   14   3:13:09    9.88      50  Jess McDuff Independent                 0
   15   3:13:39    9.85      52  Maddie Dawe Independent                 0
   16   3:15:50    9.74      43  Raanj Rapana Independent                0
   17   3:16:16    9.72      88  Matilda Lawrence Independent            0
   18   3:19:51    9.55      51  Jasmin Stevenson Independent            0
   19   3:20:02    9.54      49  Rachael Francis Independent             0
   20   3:21:20    9.48     101  S Waugh / S Keaney Independent          0
   21   3:24:40    9.32      40  Rebecca Hoani Independent               0
   22   3:49:01    8.33      48  Debbie Kingsford-Tinling Independent    0
   23   3:53:26    8.17      47  Atareta Kemp Independent                0
   24   3:59:58    7.95      38  Tennille Nand Independent               0



   25   4:05:36    7.77      45  Toha Reweti-August Independent          0

Division: 40-49 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:38:16   12.05      19  Reuben Dearlove Independent             0
    2   2:45:05   11.56      10  Simon Wolfgram Independent              0
    3   2:46:08   11.48      21  Eric Holland-Waterson Independent       0
    4   2:47:47   11.37      16  Joern Scherzer Independent              0
    5   2:49:57   11.23       5  Paul Roozendaal Independent             0
    6   2:55:53   10.85      11  Jon Lobb Independent                    0
    7   2:57:34   10.75      14  Dan Firth Independent                   0
    8   2:57:43   10.74       6  Matt Hounsome Independent               0
    9   2:59:56   10.60      13  Paora McGrath Independent               0
   10   3:08:52   10.10       7  Aden Waikari Independent                0
   11   3:12:42    9.90       9  Mark Roozendaal Independent             0
   12   3:15:07    9.78      15  Jake Barbarich Independent              0
   13   3:29:54    9.09       8  Steven Outwin Independent               0

Division: 40-49 Mens Individual - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:33:57   12.39      64  reid forrest Independent                0
    2   2:35:58   12.23      63  Jeremy Kuggeleijn Independent           0
    3   2:36:05   12.22      61  Andy Logue Independent                  0
    4   2:39:39   11.95      62  Brendon Davey Independent               0
    5   2:50:48   11.17      58  Marchand le Roux Independent            0
    6   2:52:41   11.05      59  Rod Russell Independent                 0
    7   2:53:32   11.00      60  Logan Hammersley Independent            0
    8   2:53:56   10.97      56  Ivan Cole Independent                   0
    9   3:16:24    9.71      57  Hayden Munro Independent                0

Division: 40-49 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   3:11:02    9.99      42  Tui McCaull Independent                 0
    2   3:15:50    9.74      43  Raanj Rapana Independent                0
    3   3:24:40    9.32      40  Rebecca Hoani Independent               0
    4   3:59:58    7.95      38  Tennille Nand Independent               0

Division: 50-59 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:59:20   10.64      28  Jason Ashford Independent               0
    2   3:01:57   10.49      29  Tonga White Independent                 0
    3   3:03:59   10.37      26  Gordon McKay Independent                0
    4   3:06:28   10.23      23  Brad Huntley Independent                0
    5   3:07:15   10.19      25  Bevan Roozendaal Independent            0
    6   3:07:39   10.17      27  Jason Reti Independent                  0
    7   3:08:17   10.13      22  Michael Roberts Independent             0
    8   3:10:50   10.00      24  Aaron Kereopa Independent               0

Division: 50-59 Mens Individual - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:27:48   12.91      67  Michael Waide Independent               0
    2   2:28:19   12.86      73  Garth Spencer Independent               0
    3   2:33:36   12.42      74  Vaughan Reed Independent                0
    4   2:43:05   11.70      66  Chris Emmett Independent                0
    5   2:45:35   11.52      76  Dave Clough Independent                 0
    6   2:49:35   11.25      70  Africa Pdub Independent                 0
    7   2:51:56   11.10      68  Rob Nicol Independent                   0
    8   2:53:59   10.97      75  Richard Cliff Independent               0
    9   2:55:42   10.86      72  Ron Cole Independent                    0
   10   2:56:00   10.84      71  Craig McLeod Independent                0
   11   2:57:57   10.72      65  Peter Hartley Independent               0



Division: 50-59 Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   3:20:02    9.54      49  Rachael Francis Independent             0
    2   3:49:01    8.33      48  Debbie Kingsford-Tinling Independent    0
    3   3:53:26    8.17      47  Atareta Kemp Independent                0
    4   4:05:36    7.77      45  Toha Reweti-August Independent          0

Division: 60-69 Mens Individual - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:55:07   10.90      77  Rob Jenkinson Independent               0

Division: Mixed Double - Ski
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:41:26   11.82     104  D Bremner / A Bonny Independent         0

Division: Mixed Double - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   3:21:20    9.48     101  S Waugh / S Keaney Independent          0

Division: Mens Double - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:26:21   13.04     102  M Flannery / J Flannery Independent     0
    2   2:43:14   11.69     103  G Gray / P Zimmerman Independent        0

Division: Mens Double - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:36:50   12.16      99  J Iti / M Rogerson Independent          0
    2   2:42:03   11.77       2  Romaine Reti Independent                0
    3   2:42:59   11.71      96  A Herbert / X Herbert Independent       0
    4   2:45:24   11.54      97  M Irwin / D Cameron Independent         0
    5   2:45:33   11.52      93  A buckley / M Hind Independent          0
    6   2:59:39   10.62      94  D Fraser / J Piper Independent          0
    7   3:04:07   10.36      92  D King / B Halkyard Independent         0
    8   3:12:02    9.94      98  M Kensington / P Henderson Independent  0
    9   3:33:38    8.93      95  A Te ahuahu / T Tapsell Independent     0

Division: Open Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:40:48   11.86      30  Steve Roulston Independent              0
    2   2:44:00   11.63      33  Mitch Zandstra Independent              0
    3   2:45:58   11.50      32  Mark Cresswell Independent              0
    4   2:51:34   11.12      31  courtney higgins Independent            0
    5   2:54:01   10.96     215  Lance Hibbert                          39
    6   3:14:40    9.80      35  Jonas Hoos Independent                  0

Division: Open Mens Individual - SUP

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   4:21:46    7.29      91  Jayson Smith Independent                0

Division: Open Mens Individual - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:16:32   13.97      84  Tupuria King Independent                0
    2   2:16:59   13.93      78  Kent Jenkinson Independent              0
    3   2:20:07   13.62      82  Gene Prato Independent                  0
    4   2:27:35   12.93      81  Tim Waller Independent                  0



    5   2:34:35   12.34     210  Walker Mike                             0
    6   2:44:05   11.63      79  Will Lloyd Independent                  0
    7   3:03:14   10.41      83  Sam Harding Independent                 0

Division: Open Womens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   3:13:09    9.88      50  Jess McDuff Independent                 0
    2   3:13:39    9.85      52  Maddie Dawe Independent                 0
    3   3:19:51    9.55      51  Jasmin Stevenson Independent            0

Division: Open Womens Individual - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:35:01   12.31      87  Rachel Mayhew Independent               0
    2   2:41:12   11.84      86  Danika Mowlem Independent               0
    3   2:42:30   11.74      85  Katrina Madill Independent              0
    4   2:46:30   11.46      90  Rebecca Cole Independent                0
    5   2:58:16   10.70      89  Tara Smith Independent                  0
    6   3:16:16    9.72      88  Matilda Lawrence Independent            0

Division: Overall womens outrigger canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   3:02:03   10.48      39  Anne Cairns Independent                 0
    2   3:04:45   10.33      46  Nicky Kingi Independent                 0
    3   3:04:53   10.32      41  Vesna Radonich Independent              0

Division: 16-19 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:55:34   10.87       3  Tāmati Heta Independent                 0
    2   2:57:49   10.73       1  Elite Reti Independent                  0

Division: 19-23 Mens Individual - Outrigger Canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:54:09   10.96       4  Kaitawhiti Kereopa Independent          0

Division: 19-23 Mens Individual - Ski

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:32:43   12.49      53  Joshua Bilyard Independent              0
    2   2:33:16   12.45      54  Liam Lace Independent                   0
    3   2:47:00   11.43      55  Michael Esterhuizen Independent         0

Division: Overall mens outrigger canoe

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age 
    1   2:33:57   12.39      37  Manutea Millon Independent              0
    2   2:36:56   12.16      34  Narada Bury Independent                 0
    3   2:37:07   12.14      18  Bryce Irving Independent                0

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

